STATE OF NEW MEXICU IERGY AND MINIFIALS DEPARTMENT	P. O. DO	ORVATION DIVISONRECEIVED			Form C-104 Revised 10-1-76	
	SANTA FE, NEV	W MEXICO 87501	DEC 1 0 19	981		
U.B.U.B.	REQUEST FO	R ALLOWABLE	O. C. D.	·		
TRANSPUNTEN 01L / 0A3 / 0PERATOR /		ND	ARTESIA, OFFI JRAL GAS	ICE I		
PAORATION OFFICE						
Ray Westall /						
P.O. Box 4	Loco Hills, New Mexico	88255 Other (Please	ie esplaint			
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box New Well	Change in Transporter of:			RECEIV	ED	
Recompletion Change in Ownership	Oil Dry Go Casinghead Gas Conder	nsate		DEC 4 1	001	
If change of ownership give name		CASINGHEAD FLARED AFTE		NUT BE	301	
and address of previous owner		UNLESS AN EL IS OBTAINED	KCEPTION	ARTESIA, OFF	ICE	
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	Well No. Pool Name, Including F	ormation	Kind of Lease		Lease No.	
Hewitt Federal	1 Loco Hills Q-	-G-SA	State, regerd	or Foo Federal	LC62404	
	10 Feet From The E Lir	and 2310	Feet From 1	Th•N		
Line of Section 20 To	wnship 185 Range	29Е , ммр	м, Eddy		County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	15				
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oli	or Condensate	P.O. Box 159	Artesia.	ved copy of this form is New Mex. 882'	10	
Navajo Crude Oil Purchasing Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas 🛣 or Dry Gas		Address (Give address to which approved copy of this f		ved copy of this form is	to be sent)	
Phillips Petroleum Con Il well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connec		en		
give location of tanks.	G 20 185 29E	No rive commingling ord	er number:	ASAP		
If this production is commingled with . COMPLETION DATA	th that from any other lease or pool, Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover		Plug Back Same Re	s'v. Diff. Res'y	
Designate Type of Completio	on - (X) (X)	(X)	1 1 1		`	
Date Spudded 6-27-81	Date Compl. Ready to Prod. 8-15-81	Total Depth 3100		р.в.т.д. - 3084'		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	*lame of Producing Formation San Andres	Top Oll/Gas Pay 11001 2470		Tubing Depth 30001		
3617.1 Perforations 2770-2800 16 h	oles 2494-2512 19 hole	es 2610-2612		Depth Casing Shoe 3084 '		
<u> </u>	<u>óles 2578-2596 19 hole</u> Tubing, casing, ani	D CEMENTING RECO	RD			
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE 8 5/8"	DEPTH :		SACKS CE		
12 1/2"	4 1/2"	3084		525 sx Class		
	23141	3000		50/50 poz		
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	fer recovery of total voi epth or be for full 24 hou	ume of load oil	and must be equal to or	exceed top allo	
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flo	iw, pump, gas li	(t, etc.)	<u>.</u>	
8-18-81	9-1-81 Tubing Pressure	Pumping Casing Pressure	· .	Choke Size		
Length of Test 24 hours		Water - Bbls.		Gas • MCF		
Actual Prod. During Test 40	он-выя. 40	None		25	sted Book	
				x (ong pp	
GAS WELL Actual Frod. Tool-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bble. Condenegte/MM	CF	Gravity of Condensat	12-18-31	
Teeling Method (pilot, back pr.)	Tubing Presewe (shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shu	t-1n)	Choke Size	<u> </u>	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CF		CONSERVA	I TION DIVISION		
		APPROVED	DEC 11	1981	. 19	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY_ U. C. Gresset				
		TITLE SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT D				
		This form is to be filed in compliance with MULE 1104.				
- Day Westa	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despen-					
Operator	tests taken on the well in accordance with nota the					
12-1-81	able on new and I			inges of owne		
(Da	well name or num Separate For	er, or transpon	ter, or other such that to be filed for each ;	Le of Constitue		
		completed wells.				

KENNETH D. REYNOLDS - ARTESIA LESLIE K. EVERTSON - ROSWELL

DRILLING CO., INC. - OIL WELL DRILLING CONTRACTORS

P. D. BOX 2055 ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO 88201 TELEPHONES: ARTESIA 505/746-6757 ROSWELL 505/623-5070

July 6, 1981

RECEIVED

DEC 1 0 1981

O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

Ray Westall Box 4 Loco, Hills, NM 88255 Re: Hewitt,#1

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey of the above well located in Eddy County, New Mexico.

> 373' - 1/4⁰ 405' - 1/4⁰ 942' - 1/2⁰ 1410' - 3/4⁰ 1772' - 3/4⁰

2145' - 3/4° 2378' - 3/4° 2768' - 3/4° 3100' - 1/2° T.D.

Yours very truly,

WEK DRILLING CO., INC.

Arnold Newkirk

STATE OF NEW MEXICO }

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this (the day of ______, 1981 by Arnold Newkirk.

Elissa Gilers Deck

My Commission Expires: